
Minute 

03 

14 

14 

16 

16 

17 

18 

18 

19 

20 

21 

25 

MYRA STARK 

TOPIC 

General Information 

Feelings about working 

Hobbies - recreation 

Honors, Awards, Medals 

Clubs, Groups and Societies 

Traveling extent 

Marriage now and past marriages 

Childhood view of marriage 

Expectations of marriage before and now 

Decision for divorce 

How she met her current husband Martin - what they did for recreation 

Recreation with family 

25 Recreation when she was a child 

26 Winter Recreation when a child and now 

27 Reason for working full-time in the past - reason for quitting 

28 Job at the canery - reason for job ' 

29 Selling TuppeY'-1are8 

30 What she sees as the future for her children - education ; job 

31 Daughter belonging to groups in school 

31 Going to college (back to school) 

32 Having children of their own- with present ·husband 

32 Education on childbirth - prenatal classes 

33 Experience of going thru childbirth 

34 

35 

Types of occupations of her previous husbands 

Hazards of her present husband's job 

36 Number of years living in Kellogg 



-

-

Myra Stark Cont. 

Minute 

36 

37 

37 

38 

38 

38.5 

38.7 

39 

39 

39.7 

39.8 

40 

40.4 

TOPIC 

Effect of WWII on her life 

Father being in the service - his being away from home and it's 
effect on the family 

Brother enlisting in the Korean War 

View of her children going ~to war 

View on Vietnamn War 

Parents expectations of her further education 

Reaction of her friends to her bing pregnant without a husband 

Knowledge of birth control 

Thoughts on how she would react if daughter was pregnant out of wedlock 

Making decisions involving children 

Childrens part in family decisions 

Husband's job change decision 

Canning food 

Side Two 

01 Hobbies 

02 Mechanical aptitude of Myra 

04 View on Women's Liberation 

07 Working women with young children 

09 Daughter babysitting - (Mary Ann) 

Tl Expectations of Mary Ann 

12 Prostitution - view of this in Kellogg; effect on community 

17 Mary Ann's thoughts on being married 

18 What daughter likes to do 

18.5 Family life 

22 Influence of friends - drinking 

23 ~6ving and it's effect on her life 




