MYRA STARK

Minute	TOPIC
03	General Information
14	Feelings about working
14	Hobbies - recreation
16	Honors, Awards, Medals
16	Clubs, Groups and Societies
17	Traveling extent
18	Marriage now and past marriages
18	Childhood view of marriage
19	Expectations of marriage before and now
20	Decision for divorce
21	How she met her current husband Martin - what they did for recreation
25	Recreation with family
25	Recreation when she was a child
26	Winter Recreation when a child and now
27	Reason for working full-time in the past - reason for quitting
28	Job at the canery - reason for job
29	Selling Tupperware [®]
30	What she sees as the future for her children - education ; job
31	Daughter belonging to groups in school
31	Going to college (back to school)
32	Having children of their own- with present husband
32	Education on childbirth - prenatal classes
33	Experience of going thru childbirth
34	Types of occupations of her previous husbands
35	Hazards of her present husband's job
36	Number of years living in Kellogg

Myra Stark Cont.

Minute	TOPIC
36	Effect of WWII on her life
37	Father being in the service - his being away from home and it's effect on the family
37	Brother enlisting in the Korean War
38	View of her children goingtto war
38	View on Vietnamn War
38.5	Parents expectations of her further education
38.7	Reaction of her friends to her bing pregnant without a husband
39	Knowledge of birth control
39	Thoughts on how she would react if daughter was pregnant out of wedlock
39.7	Making decisions involving children
39.8	Childrens part in family decisions
40	Husband's job change decision
40.4	Canning food
	Side Two
01	Hobbies
02	Mechanical aptitude of Myra
04	View on Women's Liberation
07	Working women with young children
09	Daughter babysitting - (Mary Ann)
11 .	Expectations of Mary Ann
12	Prostitution - view of this in Kellogg; effect on community
17	Mary Ann's thoughts on being married
18	What daughter likes to do
18.5	Family life
22	Influence of friends - drinking
23	Maving and it's effect on her life